
1 2 3 Rec

1. Semenikhin Ivan Open (30.03.1991)/30 88,90 0,6161 lichno Saratov/Saratovskaya oblast 272,5 280,0 287,5 280,0 172,4940

1. Solntsev Ivan Open (25.03.1974)/47 97,20 0,5885 lichno Vyborg/Leningradskaya oblast 245,0 255,0 255,0 245,0 144,1947
-. Melnikov Aleksey Open (22.10.1987)/33 98,70 0,5846 lichno Moskva 270,0 280,0 285,0 0.00 0,0000

-. Poryadin Ivan Open (06.06.1982)/38 106,40 0,5681 lichno Beloozerskiy/Moskovskaya oblast 280,0 290,0 290,0 0.00 0,0000

1. Begalko Anton Open (06.11.1986)/34 116,40 0,5547 lichno Moskva 300,0 310,0 310,0 310,0 171,9570
2. Gorbachev Dmitriy Open (06.03.1970)/51 114,30 0,5570 lichno Ramenskoye/Moskovskaya oblast 295,0 305,0 310,0 305,0 169,8850
-. Mamedov Emin Open (31.08.1974)/46 114,00 0,5573 lichno Tolyatti/Samarskaya oblast 340,0 340,0 350,0 0.00 0,0000

List absolute winners
Men

Open
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Semenikhin Ivan Open 90 280,0 172,4940
Begalko Anton Open 125 310,0 171,9570
Gorbachev Dmitriy Open 125 305,0 169,8850
Solntsev Ivan Open 100 245,0 144,1947

Body Weight Category  100

Body Weight Category  110

Body Weight Category  125

Result Pts Coach

Body Weight Category  90

PRO KREMLIN BENCHPRESS CUP WPC
WPC multi ply benchpress

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Region
Benchpress



1 2 3 Rec

1. Enina Elena Open (10.05.1989)/32 51,60 1,1144 lichno Kursk/Kurskaya oblast 117,5 125,0 130,0 135,0 130,0 144,8720

List absolute winners
Women

Open
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Enina Elena Open 52 130,0 144,8720

Result Pts Coach

Body Weight Category  52

OPEN EUROPE CUP WPC/AWPC/WAA-2021
AWPC multy ply deadlift

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Region
Deadlift



1 2 3 Rec

1. Chepel Andrey Teen 16-17 (10.04.2005)/16 59,50 0,8396 lichno Korolev/Moskovskaya oblast 150,0 162,5 185,0 162,5 136,4431

1. Lesnikh Sergey Open (30.01.1982)/39 80,90 0,6529 lichno Korolev/Moskovskaya oblast 160,0 172,5 195,0 172,5 112,6252

1. Tropin Igor Open (14.05.1995)/26 85,00 0,6326 lichno Korolev/Moskovskaya oblast 180,0 190,0 202,5 180,0 113,8680

1. Vintovkin Ivan Open (30.05.1992)/29 95,70 0,5929 lichno Korolev/Moskovskaya oblast 230,0 242,5 242,5 230,0 136,3555

List absolute winners
Men

Teen
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Chepel Andrey Teen 16-17 60 162,5 136,4431

Open
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Vintovkin Ivan Open 100 230,0 136,3555
Tropin Igor Open 90 180,0 113,8680
Lesnikh Sergey Open 82.5 172,5 112,6252

Body Weight Category  82.5

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  100

Result Pts Coach

Body Weight Category  60

OPEN EUROPE CUP WPC/AWPC/WAA-2021
AWPC single ply deadlift

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Region
Deadlift



1 2 3 Rec

1. Kochetkova Elena Open (20.10.1991)/29 46,80 1,2019 lichno Teykovo/Ivanovskaya oblast 105,0 112,5 117,5 117,5 141,2233

1. Uganina Olga Open (28.04.1979)/42 55,70 1,0484 lichno Chekhov/Moskovskaya oblast 150,0 155,0 157,5 157,5 165,1230
2. Verenikina Mariya Open (14.10.1985)/35 55,90 1,0454 lichno Moskva 125,0 140,0 140,0 140,0 146,3560

1. Golunova Olga Open (12.06.1984)/36 59,90 0,9889 lichno Moskva 100,0 110,0 127,5 110,0 108,7790

1. Shurova Svetlana Masters 40-44 (17.12.1977)/43 65,10 0,9255 lichno Moskva 100,0 100,0 117,5 117,5 112,1174

1. Andeev Aleksandr Teen 16-17 (24.12.2003)/17 55,20 0,9061 lichno Moskva 142,5 142,5 162,5 162,5 147,2331
1. Fomin Aleksandr Open (19.10.1987)/33 55,90 0,8942 lichno Novoaltaysk/Altayskiy kray 170,0 181,0 187,5 180,0 160,9560

1. Lazukov Dmitriy Open (22.10.1983)/37 66,80 0,7551 lichno Moskva 145,0 165,0 170,0 170,0 128,3670

1. Karapetyan Sos Juniors 20-23 (04.09.1999)/21 72,50 0,7064 lichno Moskva 177,5 185,0 202,5 202,5 143,0460
1. Brizitskiy Ivan Open (14.05.1997)/24 74,60 0,6913 lichno Moskva 202,5 232,5 232,5 202,5 139,9781

1. Kochetkov Aleksandr Open (19.09.1988)/32 81,50 0,6497 lichno Teykovo/Ivanovskaya oblast 245,0 255,0 255,0 255,0 165,6862
2. Fomin Roman Open (21.09.1978)/42 81,80 0,6482 lichno Moskva 195,0 205,0 207,5 207,5 134,5015
3. Davtyan David Open (12.09.1986)/34 80,90 0,6529 Smirnov Power Moskva 155,0 170,0 185,0 185,0 120,7865

1. Aliev Ramazan-Ismail Juniors 20-23 (21.12.1999)/21 88,00 0,6197 lichno Balashikha/Moskovskaya oblast 180,0 195,0 200,0 200,0 123,9400
-. Lomanov Kirill Open (15.07.1987)/33 89,90 0,6122 lichno Moskva 300,0 315,0 330,5 0.00 0,0000

1. Berkun Oleg Juniors 20-23 (10.09.1998)/22 97,80 0,5870 lichno Moskva 190,0 202,5 207,5 207,5 121,7921

1. Lukyanov Sergey Masters 65-69 (25.10.1955)/65 120,00 0,5509 lichno Moskva 180,0 190,0 200,0 200,0 163,0812

Body Weight Category  82.5

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  100

Body Weight Category  125

Body Weight Category  56

Body Weight Category  60

Body Weight Category  67.5

Body Weight Category  56

Body Weight Category  67.5

Body Weight Category  75

Result Pts Coach

Body Weight Category  48

OPEN EUROPE CUP WPC/AWPC/WAA-2021
AWPC raw deadlift

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Region
Deadlift



List absolute winners
Women

Open
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Uganina Olga Open 56 157,5 165,1230
Verenikina Mariya Open 56 140,0 146,3560
Kochetkova Elena Open 48 117,5 141,2233
Golunova Olga Open 60 110,0 108,7790

Masters
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Shurova Svetlana Masters 40-44 67.5 117,5 112,1174

Men
Teen

Name Age class WC Best Gloss
Andeev Aleksandr Teen 16-17 56 162,5 147,2331

Juniors
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Karapetyan Sos Juniors 20-23 75 202,5 143,0460
Aliev Ramazan-Ismail Juniors 20-23 90 200,0 123,9400
Berkun Oleg Juniors 20-23 100 207,5 121,7921

Open
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Kochetkov Aleksandr Open 82.5 255,0 165,6862
Fomin Aleksandr Open 56 180,0 160,9560
Brizitskiy Ivan Open 75 202,5 139,9781
Fomin Roman Open 82.5 207,5 134,5015
Lazukov Dmitriy Open 67.5 170,0 128,3670
Davtyan David Open 82.5 185,0 120,7865

Masters
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Lukyanov Sergey Masters 65-69 125 200,0 163,0812



1 2 3 Rec

List absolute winners

Result Pts Coach

OPEN EUROPE CUP WPC/AWPC/WAA-2021
WPC multy ply deadlift

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Team Town/Region



1 2 3 Rec

1. Kondratev Aleksandr Masters 40-44 (03.09.1977)/43 88,80 0,6165 lichno Moskva 190,0 200,0 207,5 200,0 127,1120

List absolute winners
Man

Masters
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Kondratev Aleksandr Masters 40-44 90 200,0 127,1120

Result Pts Coach

Body Weight Category  90

OPEN EUROPE CUP WPC/AWPC/WAA-2021
WPC single ply deadlift

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Region
Deadlift



1 2 3 Rec

1. Zharkov Mikhail Teen 13-15 (23.12.2005)/15 50,80 0,9919 lichno Korolev/Moskovskaya oblast 70,0 80,0 90,0 90,0 89,2710

1. Pashkov Maksim Teen 13-15 (01.02.2010)/11 56,00 0,8925 lichno Korolev/Moskovskaya oblast 75,0 82,5 87,5 87,5 78,0981
1. Isaev Vladimir Teen 18-19 (16.10.2001)/19 54,40 0,9202 lichno Nizhniy Novgorod/Nizhegorodskaya oblast 145,0 155,0 162,5 162,5 149,5325

1. Simonov Maksim Open (27.04.1985)/36 80,70 0,6540 lichno Moskva 180,0 200,0 222,5 200,0 130,8000

1. Pavlov Yuriy Masters 45-49 (06.05.1972)/49 87,20 0,6230 lichno Yegoryevsk/Moskovskaya oblast 220,0 235,0 250,0 250,0 173,3498
1. Sagitov Marat Masters 50-54 (05.03.1971)/50 85,30 0,6313 lichno Balashikha/Moskovskaya oblast 180,0 190,0 200,0 200,0 142,6625

1. Pavlov Sergey Open (30.05.1985)/36 99,20 0,5833 lichno Moskva 290,0 310,0 315,0 315,0 183,7395

1. Savchin Bogdan Open (30.05.1987)/34 104,40 0,5718 lichno Ryazan/Ryazanskaya oblast 240,0 250,0 262,5 262,5 150,0975
2. Pashkov Aleksey Open (06.10.1984)/36 100,30 0,5806 lichno Korolev/Moskovskaya oblast 185,0 185,0 207,5 185,0 107,4110

1. Ivanov Aleksandr Masters 50-54 (27.03.1968)/53 116,90 0,5541 lichno Yakutsk/Yakutiya 235,0 252,5 265,0 265,0 173,8701

1. Ikaev Sarmat Open (09.11.1996)/24 126,00 0,5444 lichno Moskva 270,0 290,0 310,0 290,0 157,8673

List absolute winners
Men

Teen
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Isaev Vladimir Teen 18-19 56 162,5 149,5325
Zharkov Mikhail Teen 13-15 52 90,0 89,2710
Pashkov Maksim Teen 13-15 56 87,5 78,0981

Open
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Pavlov Sergey Open 100 315,0 183,7395
Ikaev Sarmat Open 140 290,0 157,8673
Savchin Bogdan Open 110 262,5 150,0975
Simonov Maksim Open 82.5 200,0 130,8000
Pashkov Aleksey Open 110 185,0 107,4110

Masters
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Ivanov Aleksandr Masters 50-54 125 265,0 173,8701
Pavlov Yuriy Masters 45-49 90 250,0 173,3498
Sagitov Marat Masters 50-54 90 200,0 142,6625

Body Weight Category  140

Body Weight Category  56

Body Weight Category  82.5

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  100

Body Weight Category  110

Body Weight Category  125

Result Pts Coach

Body Weight Category  52

OPEN EUROPE CUP WPC/AWPC/WAA-2021
WPC raw deadlift

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Region
Deadlift



1 2 3 Rec

List absolute winners

Result Pts Coach

OPEN EUROPE CUP WPC/AWPC/WAA-2021
AWPC multi-ply benchpress

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Team Town/Region



1 2 3 Rec

List absolute winners

Result Pts Coach

OPEN EUROPE CUP WPC/AWPC/WAA-2021
AWPC single-ply benchpress

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Team Town/Region



1 2 3 Rec

1. Kochetkova Elena Open (20.10.1991)/29 46,80 1,2019 lichno Teykovo/Ivanovskaya oblast 50,0 55,0 57,5 57,5 69,1093
2. Bazhina Ekaterina Open (04.04.1983)/38 47,30 1,1922 Izmaylovo 13 Moskva 57,5 60,0 60,0 57,5 68,5515

1. Andreeva Svetlana Open (17.10.1983)/37 49,60 1,1495 lichno Yegoryevsk/Moskovskaya oblast 57,5 60,0 60,0 57,5 66,0963

1. Antonova Ekaterina Juniors 20-23 (06.12.2000)/20 53,00 1,0910 lichno Moskva 60,0 62,5 65,0 62,5 68,1875
1. Verenikina Mariya Open (14.10.1985)/35 55,90 1,0454 lichno Moskva 77,5 82,5 85,0 82,5 86,2455
-. Drabkina Olga Masters 45-49 (13.11.1972)/48 55,10 1,0575 lichno Moskva 57,5 0.00 0,0000

1. Protzyuk Anna Teen 18-19 (23.02.2002)/19 56,80 1,0321 lichno Klin/Moskovskaya oblast 55,0 57,5 57,5 55,0 56,7655
1. Kontar Inessa Open (25.01.1980)/41 58,00 1,0149 lichno Moskva 65,0 70,0 70,0 70,0 71,0430

1. Kovalenko Evgeniya Open (21.03.1982)/39 62,90 0,9511 lichno Moskva 102,5 107,5 110,0 110,0 104,6210
2. Sotnikova Svetlana Open (30.01.1983)/38 66,10 0,9145 lichno Moskva 70,0 75,0 80,0 75,0 68,5875
3. Batalova Tatyana Open (20.05.1997)/24 64,00 0,9380 Izmaylovo 13 Moskva 72,5 72,5 75,0 72,5 68,0086
4. Loskutova Galina Open (17.05.1987)/34 61,80 0,9645 lichno Moskva 55,0 60,0 65,0 60,0 57,8700
-. Shurova Svetlana Masters 40-44 (17.12.1977)/43 65,10 0,9255 lichno Moskva 100,0 0.00 0,0000
1. Bogomolova Mariya Masters 45-49 (17.04.1972)/49 66,00 0,9156 lichno Moskva 45,0 50,0 52,5 45,0 45,8578

1. Prutskova Ekaterina Open (30.09.1981)/39 70,90 0,8687 lichno Klin/Moskovskaya oblast 50,0 50,0 57,5 50,0 43,4350
1. Limareva Elena Masters 55-59 (20.04.1966)/55 69,40 0,8817 lichno Moskva 87,5 92,5 95,0 95,0 102,6137

1. Fokin Nikolay Juniors 20-23 (26.06.1998)/22 59,20 0,8440 lichno Moskva 90,0 95,0 97,5 90,0 75,9555

1. Perevalov Sergey Open (12.03.1981)/40 67,50 0,7484 lichno Balabanovo/Kaluzhskaya oblast 140,0 145,0 150,0 145,0 108,5180
2. Morozov Aleksey Open (15.01.1982)/39 67,50 0,7484 lichno Moskva 117,5 122,5 125,0 125,0 93,5500
3. Kolesnikov Vasiliy Open (17.02.1994)/27 65,40 0,7691 lichno Moskva 110,0 115,0 115,0 110,0 84,6010

1. Krilov Danila Teen 16-17 (27.06.2003)/17 75,00 0,6885 lichno Moskva 117,5 120,0 120,0 120,0 82,6260
1. Susloparov Aleksey Open (20.04.1982)/39 74,80 0,6899 lichno Krasnoyarsk/Krasnoyarskiy kray 130,0 135,0 140,0 140,0 96,5860
2. Nekrasov Sergey Open (30.12.1965)/55 73,00 0,7027 lichno Moskva 135,0 140,0 135,0 94,8578
3. Avdyunin Aleksey Open (23.04.1987)/34 74,00 0,6955 Izmaylovo 13 Moskva 130,0 135,0 137,5 135,0 93,8858
4. Tsarev Aleksandr Open (01.03.1991)/30 73,70 0,6975 Izmaylovo 13 Moskva 112,5 117,5 112,5 78,4744
-. Beltsev Ivan Open (24.08.1988)/32 73,10 0,7019 lichno Moskva 120,0 127,5 130,0 0.00 0,0000
1. Nekrasov Sergey Masters 55-59 (30.12.1965)/55 73,00 0,7027 lichno Moskva 135,0 140,0 135,0 116,2007

Body Weight Category  67.5

Body Weight Category  75

Body Weight Category  60

Result Pts Coach

Body Weight Category  48

Body Weight Category  52

Body Weight Category  56

Body Weight Category  60

Body Weight Category  67.5

Body Weight Category  75

OPEN EUROPE CUP WPC/AWPC/WAA-2021
AWPC raw benchpress

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Region
Benchpress



1. Gusev Egor Teen 13-15 (17.06.2005)/15 81,30 0,6508 lichno Chekhov/Moskovskaya oblast 112,5 117,5 120,0 117,5 76,4690
1. Tryakin Daniil Juniors 20-23 (03.04.1998)/23 81,80 0,6482 lichno Moskva 107,5 110,0 110,0 107,5 69,6815 Filatov Dmitriy
1. Plaksin Evgeniy Open (26.12.1987)/33 82,20 0,6461 lichno Moskva 160,0 167,5 167,5 160,0 103,3840
2. Tserunyan Artem Open (23.01.1984)/37 81,00 0,6524 Fan Gym Power Khimki/Moskovskaya oblast 150,0 155,0 157,5 157,5 102,7451
3. Saliev Kudrat Open (20.01.1996)/25 81,70 0,6487 lichno Moskva 130,0 137,5 145,0 137,5 89,1962
4. Choriev Daniyar Open (18.12.1986)/34 81,70 0,6487 lichno Moskva 137,5 142,5 145,0 137,5 89,1962
5. Spirin Gennadiy Open (26.10.1987)/33 81,20 0,6513 lichno Zelenograd/Moskovskaya oblast 120,0 127,5 130,0 130,0 84,6690
6. Goloviychuk Aleksey Open (10.04.1993)/28 79,00 0,6635 lichno Klin/Moskovskaya oblast 110,0 120,0 120,0 120,0 79,6200
7. Shishkov Ivan Open (06.04.1996)/25 79,50 0,6606 lichno Chekhov/Moskovskaya oblast 112,5 117,5 120,0 117,5 77,6205
-. Babaev Kirill Masters 40-44 (30.05.1978)/43 80,90 0,6529 lichno Moskva 87,5 87,5 87,5 0.00 0,0000
-. Brigadze Dmirtiy Masters 45-49 (27.12.1975)/45 81,50 0,6497 lichno Solnechnogorsk/Moskovskaya oblast 122,5 122,5 122,5 0.00 0,0000
1. Yatskovskiy Andrey Masters 50-54 (14.08.1969)/51 78,80 0,6646 lichno Ramenskoye/Moskovskaya oblast 110,0 115,0 120,0 115,0 87,6641
-. Saenkov Vladimir Masters 60-64 (24.03.1959)/62 82,30 0,6456 lichno Moskva 145,0 145,0 145,0 0.00 0,0000

1. Mukhamadov Izzatullo Juniors 20-23 (11.08.1998)/22 86,90 0,6242 Fan Gym Power Khimki/Moskovskaya oblast 147,5 152,5 160,0 152,5 95,1981
1. Lebedev Aleksandr Open (05.08.1986)/34 89,60 0,6133 lichno Moskva 170,0 175,0 177,5 175,0 107,3362
2. Atrashkov Pavel Open (25.04.1986)/35 88,30 0,6184 lichno Solnechnogorsk/Moskovskaya oblast 170,0 172,5 175,0 172,5 106,6826
3. Kozak Konstantin Open (08.10.1993)/27 88,50 0,6177 Fan Gym Power Khimki/Moskovskaya oblast 162,5 162,5 167,5 162,5 100,3762
4. Mordvinov Dmitriy Open (16.02.1994)/27 87,30 0,6226 lichno Orel/Orlovskaya oblast 132,5 152,5 160,0 160,0 99,6160
5. Izmaylov Ruslan Open (18.01.1997)/24 89,10 0,6153 Izmaylovo 13 Moskva 147,5 152,5 155,0 155,0 95,3715
6. Nikonov Denis Open (21.03.1982)/39 89,60 0,6133 lichno Krasnogorsk/Moskovskaya oblast 145,0 150,0 152,5 152,5 93,5359
7. Gruntov Ilya Open (20.09.1995)/25 88,30 0,6184 Fan Gym Power Khimki/Moskovskaya oblast 137,5 142,5 147,5 142,5 88,1291
8. Satsevich Vladimir Open (06.05.1988)/33 88,20 0,6188 lichno Moskva 135,0 140,0 152,5 140,0 86,6390
9. Martsenyuk Ivan Open (19.02.1988)/33 88,70 0,6169 lichno Moskva 140,0 140,0 140,0 140,0 86,3590
10. Parshakin Aleksey Open (27.01.1993)/28 88,70 0,6169 lichno Chekhov/Moskovskaya oblast 120,0 132,5 140,0 132,5 81,7326
11. Malyugin Andrey Open (06.05.1982)/39 89,50 0,6137 lichno Chekhov/Moskovskaya oblast 125,0 125,0 125,0 125,0 76,7187
1. Aristov Dmitriy Masters 40-44 (21.01.1981)/40 88,90 0,6161 lichno Moskovskiy/Moskovskaya oblast 120,0 130,0 132,5 132,5 81,6266
2. Bogdanov Evgeniy Masters 40-44 (25.06.1978)/42 89,60 0,6133 lichno Moskva 120,0 132,5 132,5 120,0 75,0740
-. Tumm Pavel Masters 40-44 (10.06.1976)/44 87,00 0,6238 lichno Kubinka/Moskovskaya oblast 152,5 152,5 152,5 0.00 0,0000
1. Anisimov Oleg Masters 50-54 (01.09.1970)/50 88,10 0,6192 lichno Kharovsk/Vologodskaya oblast 110,0 115,0 120,0 120,0 83,9703

1. Pletnev Matvey Juniors 20-23 (14.12.2000)/20 99,20 0,5833 lichno Moskva 110,0 117,5 122,5 122,5 71,4542
1. Kravchenko Vitaliy Open (16.06.1982)/38 98,70 0,5846 lichno Blagoveshchensk/Amurskaya oblast 175,0 175,0 177,5 177,5 103,7576
2. Stepanov Fedor Open (13.04.1987)/34 98,90 0,5840 lichno Khimki/Moskovskaya oblast 150,0 152,5 162,5 152,5 89,0676
3. Seregin Aleksandr Open (15.12.1982)/38 97,50 0,5878 Smirnov Power Korolev/Moskovskaya oblast 135,0 142,5 147,5 142,5 83,7544
-. Boyko Konstantin Open (12.04.1988)/33 92,40 0,6033 lichno Moskva 130,0 140,0 0.00 0,0000
-. Mustaev Timur Open (25.01.1987)/34 98,70 0,5846 lichno Kazan/Tatarstan 130,0 140,0 140,0 0.00 0,0000
1. Minkov Aleksey Masters 40-44 (21.07.1977)/43 96,60 0,5902 lichno Moskva 145,0 155,0 160,0 160,0 97,3594
2. Skoblikov Aleksandr Masters 40-44 (09.05.1977)/44 99,00 0,5838 Vidnye Odintsovo/Moskovskaya oblast 150,0 157,5 162,5 157,5 95,9023
3. Kostryukov Vladimir Masters 40-44 (23.04.1979)/42 90,90 0,6086 lichno Moskva 115,0 125,0 140,0 125,0 77,5901
1. Bragin Andrey Masters 45-49 (07.05.1976)/45 97,70 0,5871 Izmaylovo 13 Moskva 157,5 162,5 165,0 165,0 102,2081
1. Kulemin Andrey Masters 55-59 (28.08.1964)/56 98,50 0,5850 lichno Kozmodemyansk/Mariy El 167,5 172,5 175,0 172,5 125,7477
2. Sapachev Aleksandr Masters 55-59 (13.12.1965)/55 99,20 0,5833 lichno Moskva 140,0 147,5 152,5 152,5 108,9677

1. Bulgak Viorel Open (10.10.1985)/35 109,00 0,5640 lichno Zhukovskiy/Moskovskaya oblast 185,0 197,5 200,0 200,0 112,7900
2. Grachev Vadim Open (19.08.1986)/34 105,50 0,5698 lichno Moskva 157,5 167,5 167,5 157,5 89,7356 Minin Dmitriy Viktorovich
1. Gruntov Victor Masters 45-49 (27.05.1972)/49 107,80 0,5658 Fan Gym Power Khimki/Moskovskaya oblast 185,0 200,0 200,0 185,0 116,5011
1. Kireev Dmitriy Masters 50-54 (25.08.1969)/51 106,20 0,5684 lichno Moskva 150,0 155,0 160,0 150,0 97,8018
-. Bichkov Igor Masters 50-54 (18.06.1970)/50 107,20 0,5667 Dinamo-32 Moskva 170,0 170,0 170,0 0.00 0,0000
1. Frank Vyacheslav Masters 55-59 (03.03.1962)/59 105,60 0,5695 lichno Pavlovo/Nizhegorodskaya oblast 135,0 140,0 142,5 142,5 106,7265

Body Weight Category  82.5

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  100

Body Weight Category  110



1. Usoltsev Evgeniy Open (01.02.1970)/51 122,60 0,5482 lichno Moskva 200,0 207,5 213,0 212,5 116,4925
2. Seleznev Vladimir Open (09.05.1977)/44 124,90 0,5455 lichno Odintsovo/Moskovskaya oblast 185,0 192,5 192,5 192,5 105,0087
1. Seleznev Vladimir Masters 40-44 (09.05.1977)/44 124,90 0,5455 lichno Odintsovo/Moskovskaya oblast 185,0 192,5 192,5 192,5 109,5241
1. Usoltsev Evgeniy Masters 50-54 (01.02.1970)/51 122,60 0,5482 lichno Moskva 200,0 207,5 213,0 212,5 133,6169

1. Bezrukov Dmitriy Open (02.10.1981)/39 157,30 0,5178 lichno Moskva 205,0 215,0 215,0 205,0 106,1470 Uskov Valeriy
2. Filatov Artem Open (26.09.1986)/34 140,60 0,5306 Izmaylovo 13 Moskva 170,0 175,0 180,0 180,0 95,5152

List absolute winners
Women

Teen
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Protzyuk Anna Teen 18-19 60 55,0 56,7655

Juniors
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Antonova Ekaterina Juniors 20-23 56 62,5 68,1875

Open
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Kovalenko Evgeniya Open 67.5 110,0 104,6210
Verenikina Mariya Open 56 82,5 86,2455
Kontar Inessa Open 60 70,0 71,0430
Kochetkova Elena Open 48 57,5 69,1093
Sotnikova Svetlana Open 67.5 75,0 68,5875
Bazhina Ekaterina Open 48 57,5 68,5515
Batalova Tatyana Open 67.5 72,5 68,0086
Andreeva Svetlana Open 52 57,5 66,0963
Loskutova Galina Open 67.5 60,0 57,8700
Prutskova Ekaterina Open 75 50,0 43,4350

Masters
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Limareva Elena Masters 55-59 75 95,0 102,6137
Bogomolova Mariya Masters 45-49 67.5 45,0 45,8578

Men
Teen

Name Age class WC Best Gloss
Krilov Danila Teen 16-17 75 120,0 82,6260
Gusev Egor Teen 13-15 82.5 117,5 76,4690

Juniors
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Mukhamadov Izzatullo Juniors 20-23 90 152,5 95,1981
Fokin Nikolay Juniors 20-23 60 90,0 75,9555
Pletnev Matvey Juniors 20-23 100 122,5 71,4542
Tryakin Daniil Juniors 20-23 82.5 107,5 69,6815

Body Weight Category  125

Body Weight Category  140+



Open
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Usoltsev Evgeniy Open 125 212,5 116,4925
Bulgak Viorel Open 110 200,0 112,7900
Perevalov Sergey Open 67.5 145,0 108,5180
Lebedev Aleksandr Open 90 175,0 107,3362
Atrashkov Pavel Open 90 172,5 106,6826
Bezrukov Dmitriy Open 140+ 205,0 106,1470
Seleznev Vladimir Open 125 192,5 105,0087
Kravchenko Vitaliy Open 100 177,5 103,7576
Plaksin Evgeniy Open 82.5 160,0 103,3840
Tserunyan Artem Open 82.5 157,5 102,7451
Kozak Konstantin Open 90 162,5 100,3762
Mordvinov Dmitriy Open 90 160,0 99,6160
Susloparov Aleksey Open 75 140,0 96,5860
Filatov Artem Open 140+ 180,0 95,5152
Izmaylov Ruslan Open 90 155,0 95,3715
Nekrasov Sergey Open 75 135,0 94,8578
Avdyunin Aleksey Open 75 135,0 93,8858
Morozov Aleksey Open 67.5 125,0 93,5500
Nikonov Denis Open 90 152,5 93,5359
Grachev Vadim Open 110 157,5 89,7356
Saliev Kudrat Open 82.5 137,5 89,1962
Choriev Daniyar Open 82.5 137,5 89,1962
Stepanov Fedor Open 100 152,5 89,0676
Gruntov Ilya Open 90 142,5 88,1291

Masters
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Usoltsev Evgeniy Masters 50-54 125 212,5 133,6169
Kulemin Andrey Masters 55-59 100 172,5 125,7477
Gruntov Victor Masters 45-49 110 185,0 116,5011
Nekrasov Sergey Masters 55-59 75 135,0 116,2007
Seleznev Vladimir Masters 40-44 125 192,5 109,5241
Sapachev Aleksandr Masters 55-59 100 152,5 108,9677
Frank Vyacheslav Masters 55-59 110 142,5 106,7265
Bragin Andrey Masters 45-49 100 165,0 102,2081
Kireev Dmitriy Masters 50-54 110 150,0 97,8018
Minkov Aleksey Masters 40-44 100 160,0 97,3594
Skoblikov Aleksandr Masters 40-44 100 157,5 95,9023
Yatskovskiy Andrey Masters 50-54 82.5 115,0 87,6641
Anisimov Oleg Masters 50-54 90 120,0 83,9703
Aristov Dmitriy Masters 40-44 90 132,5 81,6266
Kostryukov Vladimir Masters 40-44 100 125,0 77,5901
Bogdanov Evgeniy Masters 40-44 90 120,0 75,0740



1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec

-. Tolmacheva Olga Masters 40-44 (17.06.1980)/40 71,80 0,8612 lichno Kursk/Kurskaya oblast 160,0 165,0 165,0 62,5 160,0 0.00 0,0000

List absolute winners

Total Pts Coach

Body Weight Category  75

OPEN EUROPE CUP WPC/AWPC/WAA-2021
AWPC multi ply powerlifting

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Region
Squat Benchpress Deadlift



1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec

1. Umerenkov Daniil Teen 16-17 (01.03.2004)/17 74,80 0,6899 lichno Kursk/Kurskaya oblast 180,0 190,0 200,0 102,5 110,0 112,5 162,5 175,0 182,5 492,5 339,7757
1. Umerenkov Daniil Open (01.03.2004)/17 74,80 0,6899 lichno Kursk/Kurskaya oblast 180,0 190,0 200,0 102,5 110,0 112,5 162,5 175,0 182,5 492,5 339,7757

List absolute winners
Men

Teen
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Umerenkov Daniil Teen 16-17 75 492,5 339,7757

Open
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Umerenkov Daniil Open 75 492,5 339,7757

Total Pts Coach

Body Weight Category  75

OPEN EUROPE CUP WPC/AWPC/WAA-2021
AWPC single ply powerlifting

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Region
Squat Benchpress Deadlift



1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec

1. Fomina Victoriya Open (29.11.1996)/24 60,00 0,9876 lichno Kursk/Kurskaya oblast 92,5 100,0 107,5 40,0 45,0 50,0 95,0 105,0 112,5 270,0 266,6520
1. Ondzhe Alina Masters 40-44 (23.12.1977)/43 59,50 0,9942 lichno Vidnoye/Moskovskaya oblast 80,0 90,0 95,0 42,5 47,5 50,0 90,0 100,0 105,0 242,5 248,5799

1. Grigoreva Nataliya Open (01.02.1983)/38 61,40 0,9695 Vidnye Vidnoye/Moskovskaya oblast 105,0 120,0 132,5 45,0 52,5 130,0 130,0 145,0 302,5 293,2738
2. Moskvicheva Ludmila Open (09.01.1991)/30 64,40 0,9334 Vidnye Vidnoye/Moskovskaya oblast 70,0 80,0 100,0 55,0 60,0 65,0 80,0 90,0 100,0 230,0 214,6935

1. Lukyanova Marina Open (09.02.1972)/49 71,70 0,8620 Vidnye Vidnoye/Moskovskaya oblast 120,0 130,0 140,0 100,0 105,0 110,0 120,0 130,0 140,0 150,0 390,0 336,1995
1. Khrabovskaya Oksana Masters 45-49 (08.11.1974)/46 74,70 0,8383 Smirnov Power Rostov-na-Donu/Rostovskaya oblast 130,0 140,0 150,0 65,0 75,0 80,0 135,0 145,0 160,0 385,0 344,7128

1. Bobrishev Kirill Open (06.05.1995)/26 68,80 0,7366 lichno Moskva 170,0 175,0 180,0 130,0 137,5 142,5 205,0 210,0 217,5 535,0 394,0810

1. Lototskiy Dmitriy Open (17.05.1990)/31 89,10 0,6153 lichno Vidnoye/Moskovskaya oblast 170,0 190,0 200,0 120,0 130,0 135,0 160,0 175,0 190,0 505,0 310,7265
2. Maloletnev Vladimir Open (13.09.1982)/38 86,70 0,6251 lichno Moskva 140,0 150,0 160,0 95,0 105,0 112,5 160,0 172,5 180,0 437,5 273,4813
1. Parfenov Sergey Masters 40-44 (15.08.1979)/41 88,60 0,6173 lichno Moskva 120,0 130,0 140,0 95,0 105,0 107,5 130,0 145,0 152,5 392,5 244,7131

1. Scherbakov Matvey Open (27.11.1993)/27 98,60 0,5848 Smirnov Power Moskva 205,0 220,0 240,0 145,0 152,5 160,0 235,0 247,5 257,5 640,0 374,2720
2. Pigrov Sergey Open (03.06.1978)/42 96,40 0,5908 lichno Moskva 180,0 190,0 200,0 155,0 160,0 165,0 200,0 210,0 215,0 575,0 339,7100
3. Satrov Andrey Open (14.03.1990)/31 98,20 0,5859 lichno Vidnoye/Moskovskaya oblast 170,0 180,0 200,0 100,0 110,0 120,0 180,0 200,0 220,0 520,0 304,6420
1. Pigrov Sergey Masters 40-44 (03.06.1978)/42 96,40 0,5908 lichno Moskva 180,0 190,0 200,0 155,0 160,0 165,0 200,0 210,0 215,0 575,0 346,5042

1. Repkin Artem Open (24.06.1994)/26 102,30 0,5760 Vidnye Vidnoye/Moskovskaya oblast 240,0 250,0 260,0 155,0 165,0 170,0 260,0 290,0 310,0 730,0 420,5165
2. Merkulov Vitaliy Open (11.06.1990)/30 108,50 0,5647 lichno Kurchatov/Kurskaya oblast 220,0 230,0 235,0 155,0 160,0 275,0 285,0 675,0 381,1725
3. Morkovkin Aleksandr Open (22.01.1982)/39 102,40 0,5759 lichno Moskva 220,0 230,0 230,0 150,0 155,0 162,5 220,0 230,0 240,0 625,0 359,9063
4. Privezentzev Artem Open (14.11.1992)/28 110,00 0,5625 Vidnye Vidnoye/Moskovskaya oblast 220,0 235,0 245,0 105,0 115,0 120,0 200,0 220,0 230,0 585,0 329,0625

List absolute winners
Women

Open
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Lukyanova Marina Open 75 390,0 336,1995
Grigoreva Nataliya Open 67.5 302,5 293,2738
Fomina Victoriya Open 60 270,0 266,6520
Moskvicheva Ludmila Open 67.5 230,0 214,6935

Masters
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Khrabovskaya Oksana Masters 45-49 75 385,0 344,7128
Ondzhe Alina Masters 40-44 60 242,5 248,5799

Body Weight Category  110

Total Pts Coach

Body Weight Category  60

Body Weight Category  67.5

Body Weight Category  75

Body Weight Category  75

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  100

OPEN EUROPE CUP WPC/AWPC/WAA-2021
AWPC Classic RAW powerliftig

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Region
Squat Benchpress Deadlift



Men
Open

Name Age class WC Totall Gloss
Repkin Artem Open 110 730,0 420,5165
Bobrishev Kirill Open 75 535,0 394,0810
Merkulov Vitaliy Open 110 675,0 381,1725
Scherbakov Matvey Open 100 640,0 374,2720
Morkovkin Aleksandr Open 110 625,0 359,9063
Pigrov Sergey Open 100 575,0 339,7100
Privezentzev Artem Open 110 585,0 329,0625
Lototskiy Dmitriy Open 90 505,0 310,7265
Satrov Andrey Open 100 520,0 304,6420
Maloletnev Vladimir Open 90 437,5 273,4813

Masters
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Pigrov Sergey Masters 40-44 100 575,0 346,5042
Parfenov Sergey Masters 40-44 90 392,5 244,7131



1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec

1. Kochetkova Elena Open (20.10.1991)/29 46,80 1,2019 lichno Teykovo/Ivanovskaya oblast 85,0 90,0 92,5 50,0 55,0 57,5 105,0 112,5 117,5 265,0 318,5035

1. Khramtsova Elena Open (25.09.1986)/34 50,80 1,1282 lichno Moskva 100,0 100,0 105,0 50,0 55,0 57,5 100,0 102,5 107,5 270,0 304,6140

1. Protzyuk Anna Teen 18-19 (23.02.2002)/19 56,80 1,0321 lichno Klin/Moskovskaya oblast 80,0 90,0 100,0 50,0 57,5 57,5 80,0 90,0 100,0 240,0 247,7040

1. Chuprakova Ekaterina Open (11.05.1982)/39 65,60 0,9200 Smirnov Power Moskva 105,0 112,5 120,0 55,0 60,0 62,5 115,0 120,0 125,0 300,0 275,9850
2. Titova Anastasiya Open (28.04.1997)/24 64,40 0,9334 lichno Moskva 85,0 90,0 95,0 65,0 70,0 72,5 125,0 130,0 135,0 290,0 270,7005

1. Kobets Evgeniya Open (04.07.1993)/27 74,50 0,8399 Smirnov Power Moskva 75,0 85,0 95,0 62,5 70,0 75,0 85,0 100,0 110,0 280,0 235,1720
2. Folvarkova Katerina Open (03.12.1994)/26 74,60 0,8391 lichno Moskva 75,0 80,0 85,0 45,0 45,0 47,5 105,0 110,0 120,0 250,0 209,7750
3. Prutskova Ekaterina Open (30.09.1981)/39 70,90 0,8687 lichno Klin/Moskovskaya oblast 80,0 80,0 80,0 50,0 50,0 57,5 90,0 100,0 110,0 240,0 208,4880

1. Goncharov Maksim Juniors 20-23 (01.04.2001)/20 67,10 0,7522 lichno Moskva 175,0 185,0 195,0 120,0 125,0 132,5 170,0 180,0 190,0 507,5 381,7415

1. Koleboshin Dmitriy Juniors 20-23 (14.06.1998)/22 74,70 0,6906 Fan Gym Power Khimki/Moskovskaya oblast 180,0 185,0 185,0 105,0 110,0 110,0 190,0 200,0 200,0 490,0 338,3940

1. Kochetkov Aleksandr Open (19.09.1988)/32 81,50 0,6497 lichno Teykovo/Ivanovskaya oblast 165,0 172,5 177,5 150,0 155,0 157,5 245,0 255,0 255,0 587,5 381,7281
2. Drozdov Nikita Open (18.01.1987)/34 82,30 0,6456 lichno Moskva 155,0 170,0 177,5 100,0 110,0 115,0 170,0 190,0 210,0 470,0 303,4320
3. Likhachev Boris Open (19.12.1987)/33 82,40 0,6451 lichno Moskva 130,0 150,0 160,0 100,0 110,0 120,0 160,0 182,5 190,0 470,0 303,1970
4. Goloviychuk Aleksey Open (10.04.1993)/28 79,00 0,6635 lichno Klin/Moskovskaya oblast 140,0 150,0 160,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 150,0 160,0 170,0 450,0 298,5750

1. Evlash Gleb Open (08.05.1996)/25 87,50 0,6217 lichno Moskva 170,0 180,0 190,0 120,0 130,0 140,0 200,0 210,0 230,0 560,0 348,1800
2. Ivantsov Aleksey Open (18.10.1983)/37 90,00 0,6119 Vidnye Vidnoye/Moskovskaya oblast 190,0 195,0 200,0 135,0 140,0 145,0 200,0 210,0 215,0 555,0 339,5768

1. Kaminskiy Evgeniy Open (07.06.1991)/29 99,20 0,5833 Smirnov Power Moskva 210,0 230,0 245,0 155,0 160,0 165,0 285,0 305,0 315,0 715,0 417,0595
2. Kataev Oleg Open (23.09.1984)/36 94,00 0,5980 Smirnov Power Moskva 130,0 140,0 150,0 115,0 125,0 135,0 150,0 170,0 185,0 470,0 281,0600
3. Polukarov Andrey Open (12.09.1981)/39 94,50 0,5964 lichno Lipetsk/Lipetskaya oblast 120,0 132,5 140,0 110,0 117,5 120,0 150,0 165,0 175,0 435,0 259,4557
1. Ilyashat Dmitriy Masters 45-49 (08.12.1975)/45 96,50 0,5905 Smirnov Power Solnechnogorsk/Moskovskaya oblast 150,0 160,0 170,0 100,0 110,0 120,0 165,0 175,0 182,5 452,5 281,8973

1. Makarov Andrey Masters 40-44 (18.09.1979)/41 105,20 0,5703 lichno Moskva 180,0 195,0 205,0 135,0 145,0 150,0 220,0 240,0 240,0 570,0 328,3217

List absolute winners
Women

Teen
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Protzyuk Anna Teen 18-19 60 240,0 247,7040

Open

Body Weight Category  82.5

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  100

Body Weight Category  110

Body Weight Category  52

Body Weight Category  60

Body Weight Category  67.5

Body Weight Category  75

Body Weight Category  67.5

Body Weight Category  75

Total Pts Coach

Body Weight Category  48

OPEN EUROPE CUP WPC/AWPC/WAA-2021
AWPC raw powerlifting

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Region
Squat Benchpress Deadlift



Name Age class WC Totall Gloss
Kochetkova Elena Open 48 265,0 318,5035
Khramtsova Elena Open 52 270,0 304,6140
Chuprakova Ekaterina Open 67.5 300,0 275,9850
Titova Anastasiya Open 67.5 290,0 270,7005
Kobets Evgeniya Open 75 280,0 235,1720
Folvarkova Katerina Open 75 250,0 209,7750
Prutskova Ekaterina Open 75 240,0 208,4880

Men
Juniors

Name Age class WC Totall Gloss
Goncharov Maksim Juniors 20-23 67.5 507,5 381,7415
Koleboshin Dmitriy Juniors 20-23 75 490,0 338,3940

Open
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Kaminskiy Evgeniy Open 100 715,0 417,0595
Kochetkov Aleksandr Open 82.5 587,5 381,7281
Evlash Gleb Open 90 560,0 348,1800
Ivantsov Aleksey Open 90 555,0 339,5768
Drozdov Nikita Open 82.5 470,0 303,4320
Likhachev Boris Open 82.5 470,0 303,1970
Goloviychuk Aleksey Open 82.5 450,0 298,5750
Kataev Oleg Open 100 470,0 281,0600
Polukarov Andrey Open 100 435,0 259,4557

Masters
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Makarov Andrey Masters 40-44 110 570,0 328,3217
Ilyashat Dmitriy Masters 45-49 100 452,5 281,8973



1 2 3 Rec

List absolute winners

Result Pts Coach

OPEN EUROPE CUP WPC/AWPC/WAA-2021
WPC multi ply benchpress

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Team Town/Region



1 2 3 Rec

List absolute winners

Result Pts Coach

OPEN EUROPE CUP WPC/AWPC/WAA-2021
WPC single ply benchpress

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Team Town/Region



1 2 3 Rec

1. Mochalova Nadezhda Teen 13-15 (22.02.2007)/14 48,40 1,1715 Vidnye Moskva 70,0 72,5 75,0 72,5 84,9337

1. Lyakh Elena Masters 45-49 (13.05.1975)/46 54,20 1,0716 lichno Nizhniy Novgorod/Nizhegorodskaya oblast 60,0 65,0 65,0 65,0 74,3905

1. Zhiltsova Kira Masters 75-79 (24.04.1944)/77 65,00 0,9266 lichno Domodedovo/Moskovskaya oblast 35,0 41,0 45,0 45,0 79,9792 Petrov Aleksandr

1. Artemenko Elena Masters 40-44 (31.07.1979)/41 70,00 0,8765 lichno Sergiyev Posad/Moskovskaya oblast 95,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 88,5215

1. Raspopov Yuriy Open (16.12.1992)/28 81,80 0,6482 lichno Donskoy/Tulskaya oblast 195,0 197,5 197,5 195,0 126,3990
2. Marin Nikita Open (20.04.1990)/31 80,50 0,6550 lichno Moskva 170,0 175,0 177,5 177,5 116,2714
3. Simonov Maksim Open (27.04.1985)/36 80,70 0,6540 lichno Moskva 115,0 125,0 125,0 115,0 75,2100

1. Pavlov Yuriy Masters 45-49 (06.05.1972)/49 87,20 0,6230 lichno Yegoryevsk/Moskovskaya oblast 150,0 162,5 170,0 170,0 117,8778

1. Barukov Igor Open (25.04.1985)/36 99,70 0,5821 lichno Moskva 215,0 220,0 222,5 222,5 129,5061
2. Artyakov Mikhail Open (30.03.1989)/32 99,00 0,5838 lichno Podolsk/Moskovskaya oblast 180,0 190,0 195,0 195,0 113,8410
3. Bayduk Sergey Open (07.04.1993)/28 97,10 0,5889 lichno Moskva 165,0 170,0 172,5 172,5 101,5766
1. Solntsev Ivan Masters 45-49 (25.03.1974)/47 97,20 0,5885 lichno Vyborg/Leningradskaya oblast 175,0 185,0 192,5 185,0 117,8100
1. Don Vadim Masters 55-59 (17.06.1962)/58 91,00 0,6082 lichno Vidnoye/Moskovskaya oblast 75,0 80,0 82,5 82,5 64,7779
1. Petrov Aleksandr Masters 60-64 (17.07.1960)/60 93,00 0,6013 lichno Domodedovo/Moskovskaya oblast 180,0 190,0 200,5 200,0 161,1484

1. Bazanov Evgeniy Open (01.08.1991)/29 121,50 0,5494 lichno Moskva 190,0 200,0 202,5 190,0 104,3860

1. Zhiltsov Igor Masters 50-54 (14.08.1970)/50 130,40 0,5399 lichno Domodedovo/Moskovskaya oblast 160,0 170,0 175,0 175,0 106,7712

List absolute winners
Women

Teen
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Mochalova Nadezhda Teen 13-15 52 72,5 84,9337

Masters

Body Weight Category  125

Body Weight Category  140

Body Weight Category  56

Body Weight Category  67.5

Body Weight Category  75

Body Weight Category  82.5

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  100

Result Pts Coach

Body Weight Category  52

OPEN EUROPE CUP WPC/AWPC/WAA-2021
WPC raw benchpress

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Region
Benchpress



Name Age class WC Best Gloss
Artemenko Elena Masters 40-44 75 100,0 88,5215
Zhiltsova Kira Masters 75-79 67.5 45,0 79,9792
Lyakh Elena Masters 45-49 56 65,0 74,3905

Men
Open

Name Age class WC Best Gloss
Barukov Igor Open 100 222,5 129,5061
Raspopov Yuriy Open 82.5 195,0 126,3990
Marin Nikita Open 82.5 177,5 116,2714
Artyakov Mikhail Open 100 195,0 113,8410
Bazanov Evgeniy Open 125 190,0 104,3860
Bayduk Sergey Open 100 172,5 101,5766
Simonov Maksim Open 82.5 115,0 75,2100

Masters
Name Age class WC Best Gloss

Petrov Aleksandr Masters 60-64 100 200,0 161,1484
Pavlov Yuriy Masters 45-49 90 170,0 117,8778
Solntsev Ivan Masters 45-49 100 185,0 117,8100
Zhiltsov Igor Masters 50-54 140 175,0 106,7712
Don Vadim Masters 55-59 100 82,5 64,7779



1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec

List absolute winners

Total Pts Coach

OPEN EUROPE CUP WPC/AWPC/WAA-2021
WPC multi ply powerlifting

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Team Town/Region



1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec

-. Fokin Denis Open (04.09.1987)/33 98,80 0,5843 lichno Moskva 275,0 275,0 185,0 220,0 0.00 0,0000 Kuznetsov Yevgeniy

List absolute winners

Total Pts Coach

Body Weight Category  100

OPEN EUROPE CUP WPC/AWPC/WAA-2021
WPC single ply powerlifting

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Region
Squat Benchpress Deadlift



1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec

1. Karaev Raul Open (03.10.1994)/26 80,00 0,6578 lichno Tula/Tulskaya oblast 200,0 200,0 215,0 135,0 140,0 147,5 222,5 240,0 250,0 590,0 388,1020

1. Efremochkin Nikolay Open (08.09.1994)/26 90,00 0,6119 lichno Bryansk/Bryanskaya oblast 200,0 200,0 220,0 140,0 155,0 155,0 210,0 240,0 240,0 600,0 367,1100
-. Kalashnikov Stanislav Open (07.05.1992)/29 89,80 0,6126 lichno Moskva 220,0 230,0 230,0 160,0 160,0 160,0 240,0 240,0 240,0 0.00 0,0000

1. Zaytsev Aleksandr Masters 40-44 (06.04.1980)/41 122,00 0,5488 lichno Stavropol/Stavropolskiy kray 300,0 320,0 330,0 180,0 190,0 200,0 280,0 300,0 315,0 810,0 449,0142
1. Ivanov Aleksandr Masters 50-54 (27.03.1968)/53 116,90 0,5541 lichno Yakutsk/Yakutiya 230,0 230,0 250,0 145,0 157,5 167,5 235,0 252,5 265,0 682,5 447,7975

List absolute winners
Men

Open
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Karaev Raul Open 82.5 590,0 388,1020
Efremochkin Nikolay Open 90 600,0 367,1100

Masters
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Zaytsev Aleksandr Masters 40-44 125 810,0 449,0142
Ivanov Aleksandr Masters 50-54 125 682,5 447,7975

Body Weight Category  90

Body Weight Category  125

Total Pts Coach

Body Weight Category  82.5

OPEN EUROPE CUP WPC/AWPC/WAA-2021
WPC Classic RAW powerlifting

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Region
Squat Benchpress Deadlift



1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec 1 2 3 Rec

1. Zhuk Yuliya Open (01.04.1986)/35 48,00 1,1790 lichno Sankt-Peterburg 105,0 107,5 107,5 50,0 50,0 52,5 127,5 135,0 137,5 292,5 344,8575

1. Abramova Yuliya Open (29.06.1982)/38 55,60 1,0500 lichno Vsevolozhsk/Leningradskaya oblast 130,0 137,5 145,0 75,0 80,0 85,0 180,0 192,5 197,5 420,0 441,0000

1. Bondarchuk Elena Open (18.06.1980)/40 60,00 0,9876 lichno Sankt-Peterburg 137,5 145,0 150,0 97,5 102,5 107,5 167,5 177,5 187,5 435,0 429,6060 Taranukhin G.Yu.

1. Piskunov Aleksey Teen 16-17 (06.06.2004)/16 73,20 0,7012 lichno Moskva 130,0 142,5 150,0 90,0 95,0 100,0 140,0 150,0 160,0 405,0 283,9658

1. Kaputin Denis Open (03.05.1988)/33 96,45 0,5907 lichno Moskva 200,0 210,0 215,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 230,0 240,0 252,5 627,5 370,6329

1. Golev Nikolay Open (23.03.1989)/32 114,80 0,5565 Smirnov Power Orsk/Orenburgskaya oblast 205,0 225,0 240,0 160,0 170,0 175,0 220,0 240,0 260,0 675,0 375,6038

List absolute winners
Women

Open
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Abramova Yuliya Open 56 420,0 441,0000
Bondarchuk Elena Open 60 435,0 429,6060
Zhuk Yuliya Open 48 292,5 344,8575

Men
Teen

Name Age class WC Totall Gloss
Piskunov Aleksey Teen 16-17 75 405,0 283,9658

Open
Name Age class WC Totall Gloss

Golev Nikolay Open 125 675,0 375,6038
Kaputin Denis Open 100 627,5 370,6329

Body Weight Category  56

Body Weight Category  60

Body Weight Category  75

Body Weight Category  100

Body Weight Category  125

Total Pts Coach

Body Weight Category  48

OPEN EUROPE CUP WPC/AWPC/WAA-2021
WPC raw powerlifting

Москва/Москва 29 - 30 мая 2021 г.
Name Age Class

Bith date/Age
Body

weight Gloss Team Town/Region
Squat Benchpress Deadlift
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